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Clinical/Fieldwork/Internship Coordinators Contact Information Sheet 

College of Health Professions 
 

Academic Program 
Coordinator 

Contact Name 
Coordinator 

Phone Number 
Coordinator Email Audit Contact 

Allied Health Sciences Kerry Mohney 616-331-5527 mohneyk@gvsu.edu  Kerry Mohney 

Applied Food and Nutrition 

Libby MacQuillan 
Randalynn Hajek 
Nichole Anguilm 

Emily Welles 
 

616-331-5549 
616-331-5508 
616-331-5059 
616-331-5548 

 
 

macquile@gvsu.edu 
hajekr@gvsu.edu 

anguilmn@gvsu.edu 
wellese@gvsu.edu 

  

Libby MacQuillan 
Randalynn Hajek 
Nichole Anguilm 

Emily Welles 

Athletic Training 
Shari Bartz-Smith 

Brian Hatzel 
Tonya Parker 

616-331-3044 
616-331-8538 
616-331-3962 

bartzs@gvsu.edu  
hatzelb@gvsu.edu  
parkert@gvsu.edu  

Tonya Parker 
 

Audiology Kara Hotaling 616-331-5992 hotalink@gvsu.edu  Kara Hotaling 

Cardiovascular Sonography Katelyn Lowman 616-331-5953 lowmanka@gvsu.edu  Katelyn Lowman 

Clinical Dietetics 

Jennifer Ford 
Randalynn Hajek 
Nichole Anguilm 

Emily Welles 
 
 

616-331-5529 
616-331-5508 
616-331-5059 
616-331-5548 

 

fordjenn@gvsu.edu  
hajekr@gvsu.edu 

anguilmn@gvsu.edu 
wellese@gvsu.edu 

Jennifer Ford 
Randalynn Hajek 
Nichole Anguilm 

Emily Welles 

Diagnostic Medical Sonography Miriam Teft 616-331-5649 teftm@gvsu.edu  Miriam Teft 

Health Information Management Janna Pacey 616-331-5574 paceyj@gvsu.edu  Janna Pacey 

Medical Dosimetry R. Charlie Keider 616-331-5950 keiderro@gvsu.edu  Charlie Keider 

Medical Laboratory Science Dana Vaughan 616-331-5624 vaughada@gvsu.edu  Dana Vaughan 

Occupational Therapy 
Breanna Chycinski 

Kelsey Jewett 
616-331-5623 
616-331-5551 

chycinbr@gvsu.edu 
jewettk@gvsu.edu  Breanna Chycinski 

Physical Therapy 
Bonni Kinne 

Ashley Van Dam 616-331-5602 
kinneb@gvsu.edu 

vandama1@gvsu.edu  
Bonnie Kinne 

Ashley Van Dam 

Physician Assistant Studies 

 
Mandy German 
Amanda Reddy 

Jill Ellis 

616-331-5988 
616-331-5575 

germanm@gvsu.edu  
reddya@gvsu.edu    
ellisji@gvsu.edu 

Mandy German 
Amanda Reddy 

Jill Ellis (new Cohorts Only) 
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Public Health Ranelle Brew 
Karen Niemchick 

616-331-5947 
616-331-5535 

brewr@gvsu.edu  
niemchik@gvsu.edu  Karen Niemchick 

Radiation Therapy R. Charlie Keider 616-331-5950 keiderro@gvsu.edu  Charlie Keider 

Recreational Therapy Sarah Bradley 616-331-5613 bradlesa@gvsu.edu  Sarah Bradley 

Speech Language Pathology Shannon Lorenz 616-331-5568 lorenzsh@gvsu.edu  Courtney Karasinski 

 

 
Clinical/Fieldwork/Internship Coordinators Contact Information Sheet 

 
Kirkhof College of Nursing 

 

Academic Program 
Coordinator 

Contact Name 
Coordinator 

Phone Number 
Coordinator 

Email 
Audit  

Contact 

Nursing – Community Liaisons 
 

Maju Wilhelm 616-331-5730 wilhemaj@gvsu.edu    

Holly Cole 616-331-7692 coleho@gvsu.edu   

Nursing – Undergraduate Janet Winter 616-331-5580 wintejan@gvsu.edu  
Janet Winter 

CC: Lauren Homolka 

Nursing – Graduate Katherine Moran 616-331-5458 morakath@gvsu.edu  

Katherine Moran 
Marie VanderKooi 

CC: Janice Aussicker 

 
College of Community & Public Service 

 

Academic Program Coordinator 
Contact Name 

Coordinator 
Phone Number 

Coordinator Email Audit Contact 

Social Work – BSW 
 

Kathleen Scheuerle 616-331-6589 scheuerk@gvsu.edu    Kathleen Scheuerle 
Social Work – MSW 
Social Work - MSW 

 
 

Kathleen Scheuerle 
Amanda Stansbie 

616-331-6589 
616-331-8865 

scheuerk@gvsu.edu  
stansbia@gvsu.edu 

 
 
 

Kathleen Scheuerle 
Amanda Stansbie 

Masters of Health Administration Quincy Williams 616-331-2362 williamq@gvsu.edu   

Masters of Public Administration Quincy Williams 616-331-2362 williamq@gvsu.edu   
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Public & Non-Profit Administration  616-331-6642   

 
Clinical/Fieldwork/Internship Coordinators Contact Information Sheet 

College of Liberal Arts & Sciences 
 

Academic Program 
Coordinator 

Contact Name 
Coordinator 

Phone Number 
Coordinator Email Audit Contact 

ATH 210 Eliza McDonald 616-331-8877 macdonel@gvsu.edu  Eliza McDonald 

Exercise Science Heather Peddie 616-331-3397 peddieh@gvsu.edu    Heather Peddie 

Health Communications Lin Tian 616-331-8182 tianl@gvsu.edu Lin Tian 

Professional Science Masters 
Cell & Molecular Biology 

Anirudh Chowdhary 616-331-6297 chowdhan@gvsu.edu   

Professional Science Masters 
Biostatistics Anirudh Chowdhary 616-331-6297 chowdhan@gvsu.edu   

 
 

Padnos College of Engineering 
 

Academic Program 
Coordinator 

Contact Name 
Coordinator 

Phone Number 
Coordinator 

Email 
Computer Science 

Information Systems 
Computer Information Systems 

Rodd Lowell 616-331-6708 lowellr@gvsu.edu  

Engineering 
Chris Babbitt 

Breeann Gorham 
616-331-6273 
616-331-7157 

babbitc1@gvsu.edu  
gorhamb@gvsu.edu  

Medical & Bioinformatics Anirudh Chowdhary 616-331-6297 chowdhan@gvsu.edu  

Occupational Safety & Health 
Management 

Derek McCormick 616-331-6249 mccorder@gvsu.edu  

Senior Design Project Christopher Pung 616-331-6262 pungc@gvsu.edu  

Biomedical Engineering Samhita Rhodes 616-331-6267 rhodesam@gvsu.edu     
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Clinical/Fieldwork/Internship Coordinators Contact Information Sheet 

Seidman College of Business 
 

Academic Program Coordinator 
Contact Name 

Coordinator 
Phone Number 

Coordinator 
Email 

Accounting Denise de la Rosa 
Rita Grant 

616-331-7411 
616-331-7409 

delarosd@gvsu.edu 
grantr@gvsu.edu  

Economics Tami DeFouw 616-331-7500 defouwt@gvsu.edu  
Finance Tami DeFouw 616-331-7500 defouwt@gvsu.edu  

General Business Tami DeFouw 616-331-7500 defouwt@gvsu.edu  
Human Resources Tami DeFouw 616-331-7500 defouwt@gvsu.edu  

Management Tami DeFouw 616-331-7500 defouwt@gvsu.edu  
Marketing Tami DeFouw 616-331-7500 defouwt@gvsu.edu  

MBA Koleta Moore 616-331-7386 moorekol@gvsu.edu   
Supply Chain Management Tami DeFouw 616-331-7500 defouwt@gvsu.edu 

 
  

 
 

Other & Health Compliance Team 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Contact Name Phone Number Email 
Autism Center Amy Matthews 616-331-3513 matthewa@gvsu.edu  

Director of Career Services Troy Farley 616-331-6708 farleytr@gvsu.edu  
Senior Director for Health Tina Barnikow 616-331-5811 barnikot@gvsu.edu  

Health Compliance Coordinator 
(Affiliation Agreements) 

Christine Dailey 616-331-5842 daileych@gvsu.edu  

Clinical Initiatives Specialist 
(Student Placements) 

Rebekah Sabo 616-331-5586 sabor@gvsu.edu  

Health Compliance Specialist  
(Audits) 

Ken Miller 616-331-5867 millken1@gvsu.edu  

Health Compliance Administrative Assistant Denise Michalski 616-331-5812 michalde@gvsu.edu  
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	Kathleen Scheuerle

